: L\ BAY: AREA Since 1972
ALUMINUM
SERVICES, INC.

« Lic. # C2399 - Lic. # C6060

* Carports * Awnings
* Acrylic, Glass &
Screen Enclosures
* And More! ¢

== FREE ESTIMATES —

127-585-4442

12350 Belcher Road ¢ Bldg. #5-K « Largo
@ * + Bonded ¢ Insured ¢ Licensed * Free Estimates m

Attention: Manufactured /Mobile Home Owners

Federation of Manufactured
L FMO 4 Home Owners of Florida, Ind.

STAND STRONGER TOGETHER: JOIN FMO NOW!
Since 1962, FMO has been working on your behalf,
here are some of the highlights:

e Creating FL Statute 723- protecting you from
abusive park owners.
e Creating the Tie-Down program— protecting your
home from wind damage.
* Preventing sales tax from being added to your rent
payments.
Our membership dues are only $25 annually
or $65 for 3 years.
The stronger our numbers, the louder our voices are
in Tallahassee! We need you! Numbers Count!
Call us or download an application from www.FMO.ORG

Federation of Manufactured Home Owners of Florida, Inc.
325 John Knox Road, L103, Tallahassee, FL 32303

JUNE$2(22

Crystal Lake

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

S M

3 4
10 11

Jury
T W T F S
1 2

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

FMUMC Food
Truck @ the club
house from 10 to
11 AM, Vegetable,
Pastry, Meat,
Drinks

FMUMC Food
Truck @ the club
house from 10 to
11 AM, Vegetable,
Pastry, Meat,
Drinks

10

11

12

13

14

15
CRYSTAL LAKE
MEETING - 6PM
at the Club House

16
FMUMC Food
Truck @ the club
house from 10 to
11 AM, Vegetable,
Pastry, Meat,
Drinks

17

18

19

Father’s Day

20

21

22

23
FMUMC Food
Truck @ the club
house from 10 to
11 AM, Vegetable,
Pastry, Meat,
Drinks

24

25

FMO.
850-205-5642 FaceBook. FMO c—)ngIoridaJ

26

27

28

29

30
FMUMC Food
Truck @ the club
house from 10 to
11 AM, Vegetable,
Pastry, Meat,
Drinks



http://www.bayareaaluminum.com/

