BAY AREA Since 1972	JUNE•20	)22
	Sunday	Mor
SERVICES, INC. • Lic. # C2399 • Lic. # C6060	S M T W T F S 1 2	
<b>ROOM ADDITIONS</b>	3       4       5       6       7       8       9         10       11       12       13       14       15       16         17       18       19       20       21       22       23	
Carports • Awnings     • Acrylic, Glass &	24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	
Screen Enclosures • And More! •	5	
FREE ESTIMATES		
<b>727-585-4442</b> 12350 Belcher Road • Bldg. #5-K • Largo		
49 ★ • Bonded • Insured • Licensed • Free Estimates 39	12	
Attention: Manufactured /Mobile Home Owners Federation of Manufactured Home Owners of Florida, Ind.		
<b>STAND STRONGER TOGETHER: JOIN FMO NOW!</b> Since 1962, FMO has been working on your behalf, here are some of the highlights:	19	
<ul> <li>Creating FL Statute 723- protecting you from abusive park owners.</li> <li>Creating the Tie-Down program- protecting your home from wind damage.</li> <li>Preventing sales tax from being added to your rent payments.</li> </ul>	Father's Day	
Our membership dues are only \$25 annually or \$65 for 3 years.	26	
The stronger our numbers, the louder our voices are in Tallahassee! We need you! Numbers Count!Call us or download an application from www.FMO.ORGFederation of Manufactured Home Owners of Florida, Inc. 325 John Knox Road, L103, Tallahassee, FL 32303850-205-5642www.FMO.org FaceBook- FMO –Florida		

JUNE•20	)22		Cr	ystal I	Lake	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
S     M     T     JULY V     T     F     S       3     4     5     6     7     8     9       10     11     12     13     14     15     16       17     18     19     20     21     22     23       24     25     26     27     28     29     30       31			1	2 FMUMC Food Truck @ the club house from 10 to 11 AM, Vegetable, Pastry, Meat, Drinks	3	4
5	6	7	8	9 FMUMC Food Truck @ the club house from 10 to 11 AM, Vegetable, Pastry, Meat, Drinks	10	11
12	13	14	15 CRYSTAL LAKE MEETING – 6PM at the Club House	16 FMUMC Food Truck @ the club house from 10 to 11 AM, Vegetable, Pastry, Meat, Drinks	17	18
19 Father's Day	20	21	22	23 FMUMC Food Truck @ the club house from 10 to 11 AM, Vegetable, Pastry, Meat, Drinks	24	25
26	27	28	29	30 FMUMC Food Truck @ the club house from 10 to 11 AM, Vegetable, Pastry, Meat, Drinks		